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Designer Handles

Available Finishes: 

CF   |   Coffee Bronze

Material: 

Brass

Projection: 

35mm

Width: 

22mm

Available Sizes (mm) 

Size :  115 | 145 

CC  :  96 | 128
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ELEN Material: Brass

Size in mm (A)

Finish

Item Code

Coffee Bronze

96

128

BLC358-96/CF

BLC358-128/CF

2
2

115/145

A
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